SKAG	IT VALLEY ESCROW			-	·	
	E. FAIRHAVEN		1			
BUR BUR BOOK WASHINGTON WA 98233 FIRST AMERICAN JILLE CIL V						
		#94150 A 243	30		ECORDER'S CLOCK	
JERRY MCINTURF					RRY MCINTURE	
	SKAUL COUNTY AUDITOR					
	Transfer TRANSFER IN 1 OCATION (C. T.) 101 BOCKON 3, DOLOW) 94 JN -1 P3 46					
	Duplicate Reissue Reissue Reissue Removal From Real Property (Complete all but section 4, below)					
	FILEUFILEU					
1		AGAM	FACTURED HOME			
_	YEAR MASS W	IDTINLENGTH VENCUE IDENTIFIC	ATION NUMBER (VAN)	COLOR #1	OUEST OF	
_	1991 SEQUO	24x52 1611928	465	TOP OR PRONT:	BOTTOM OR	
2					REAR COLOR:	
	• Attach a copy of the legal description of your land. It can be obtained from your County Assessor's office. • Land to which the manufactured home is being: X AFFIXED REMOVED 3877-000-132-0005					
-						
3						
	I certify that the legal description of the land and ownership are true and correct.					
	NAME	TITLE COMPANY/PHONE INJUSTS	BIGHATURE		DATE	
	NOTE: A - C - C		X			
	NOTE: Application must be finalized with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date signed by the Title Company Representative. **BULDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION** I certify that the manufactured home has been affixed to the real property as described, or the following building permit has been issued for this purpose and will be inspected upon completion.					
4						
_						
	Man C.	" JAN - 1 6	749	PENET OFFICE PIO	ME HAMPE DATE	
	11 MIGESWINT	I fleet	white feel for	Rest OS	319Un 3/32/AJ	
OWNER INFORMATION FE						
J	COUNTY # SIC UNDIC NUMBER OF REGISTERED OWN	ERS LEGAL OWNERS PLO	ese provide the Department of	Licensing (DOL)	FILING FEE	
1	MAME OF PIRST REGISTERED OWNER	City City City City City City City City	ent "NUMBER" for each owner	ZLL		
	ERVIN B. ELLINGS	XXN, SR.	Sec. (1)		APPLICATION	
V) Y	NAME OF SECOND REGISTERED OWNER	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
and the second	ADDRESS OF PRET REGISTERED OWNER	ACNES M FILLINGSON			MODICE HOME SEES	
(A)	4398 BAKER DRIVE	This "NUMBER" he	y be found on			
	C CITY	your Washington Dr I.D. Card -OR If th	ivers License/	ELIMINATION		
	CONCRETE	business, provide th				
	NAME OF FIRST LEGAL OWNER	business identifier(U	BI) number.	USETAX		
	II.S. BANCORP MOR	TGAGE CO.			<u> </u>	
	FOTO C D. TRUMPROOF DATE					
A CITY STATE ENCODE one legal owner?						
	PORTLAND OR 97214 Please use attachment forms				TOTAL FEES & TAX	
	*BIGNATURE OF LEGAL OFFITE MOICH ES ONSENT FOR DATE (TD-420-732)				\	
Anyone who knowingly makes a tales statement of material fact is guilty					\$	
1	of a felony, and upon conviction may be	DEALER'S REPORT OF	SALE	PURCHASE PRICE		
	- end/or 10 years imprisonment (RCW AR)	OF TO years imprisonment (RCW 46.1 # 210), IDO SOLEAGE THE TOTAL I CORTIFY the			\$	
	OWNERS OF THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMATION TO THE CONTROL OF THE				TAX JURISDICTION/TAX RATE	
	× 2 . 0.000		DENERNAME	nown.		
-	Chem 13 Ellings	TOTARK Y	- FALLY NAME		DATE OF SALE	
].	× ganes m. Elli	elosan -	200			
	x 1 ⁻¹	- COL PUBLIC	WA DE NO. DEALER'S AUTHORI	ZED SIGNATURE		
-	TART OR LICENSE AGENT After Stages X					
	20 Day of Paris Sale to Indian on the					
	COUNTY AUDITOR/A GENT LICENSING OFFICE APPROVAL: (Not for use by Sub-Agents)					
6	COUNTY	Y AUDITOR/AGENT LICENSING	OFFICE APPROVAL: (Not for us	PPROVAL: (Not for use by Sub-Agents)		
- 1	and the anctions					
-	MAME					
DEPT OF I CENSING					NUMBER DATE	
100000 21-01-07					7 4/1/94	
This form has been recorded in the county records.						
COUNTY						
<u> </u>	<u>940601011</u>	שנו אם	PEDILIZ SCA	1-4- VOLU	MEPAGE GATE	
10-420-728 MARUF ROME APPLEV7/03/0A Page 1 of 2						
ì			7 11 7N			

Order No. 42430

SCHEDULE "C"

The land referred to herein is situated in the County of Skagit, State of Washington, and is described as follows:

Lot 132, "CEDARGROVE ON THE SKAGIT", as per plat recorded in Volume 9 of Plats at Page 48 to 51, inclusive, in the records of Skagit County, State of Washington.

BK1336PG0413

9406010118